Koersdetails
Laatste

Bied
Laagste
Open

Cum. vol.

Historische koersen

7 dagen
Hoogste prijs
Laagste prijs
30 dagen
Hoogste prijs
Laagste prijs
1 jaar
Hoogste prijs

Laagste prijs

17:35:29 Theor. open
17:35:30 Laat
09:05:05 Hoogste

09:00:06 Vorig slot

3,83
3,846
3,868

3,822

1.510.654 Gem. dagomzet

Prijs
3,87

3,668

4,264

3,542

4,40

2,361

-1,03 %

4,42 %

-10,18 %

8,13 %

-12,95 %

62,22 %

17:35:29

17:35:29

10:19:56

05-06-19

1.771.304

Datum

5-6-2019

30-5-2019

6-5-2019

20-5-2019

17-4-2019

27-12-2018



